

Split evenly between CSH and PKS.  
\$5100.58 per site.  
Capital item \$4,305.40 per site.  
site unable to find serial #'s on units

# Quote


11/01/2018

**To:**  
Monroe County Schools  
Melissa Albright  
241 Trumbo Road  
Key West, FL 33040  
305-293-1400 (Contact)

**Project:**  
FL Monroe County Schools -  
Cambro Kiosk, Oct 2018

**From:**  
Strategic Equipment, LLC  
Amy Leasure  
5843 Barry Road  
Tampa, FL 33634-3020  
(813)983-2130  
9728969893 (Contact)

Pricing per the Manatee County Schools Contract #16-0060-SM.  
Pricing includes standard dock delivery to your location.

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
1	2 ea	<b>VENDING MERCHANDISING KIOSK</b>	\$4,305.40	\$8,610.80
		 Cambro Model No. KVC854C519 CamKiosk® Cart, with 4 pan wells and Kentucky green canopy, 85-1/8" x 33-1/2" x 94", polyethylene construction, foam insulation, (4) 6" swivel casters, 2 with brakes, Kentucky green Dimensions 94(h) x 85.13(w) x 33.5(d)		
	2 ea	Front display panel		
	2 ea	Set up charge per panel	\$54.00	\$108.00
	2 ea	Per color charge (NET, contact factory for details)	\$4.00	\$8.00
	4 ea	CP1210159 Camchiller®, 1/2 GN, 10-3/8" x 12-3/4" x 1-1/2"H, maintains chilled foods in transport, cold blue, dishwasher safe, stackable, NSF	\$30.08	\$120.32
	4 ea	CP1220159 Camchiller®, full size GN, 20-7/8" x 12-7/8" x 1-1/2"H, maintains chilled foods in transport, cold blue, dishwasher safe, stackable, NSF	\$57.68	\$230.72
	2 ea	1600DIV401 ThermoBarrier®, 20-7/8"L x 13-1/8"W x 1-1/2"H, removable insulated shelf divides the interior into hot and cold areas, for UPC1600 & CamKiosks, dishwasher safe, slate blue, NSF	\$36.66	\$73.32
	4 ea	1210PW191 Camwarmer®, heat retentive pellet enclosed within a heat resistant top & bottom tray, for use in various Camcarriers, Camcarts and Combo Carts, dishwasher safe, granite gray, NSF	\$80.06	<Optional>
		<b>NOTE: Camwarmers are NOT to be used on CamKiosks, as the warmers are NOT to be used on top of the plastic wells.</b>		<Optional>
	2 ea	TRIMARK STRATEGIC INSTALL TriMark Strategic Inside Delivery, Uncrate, and Set in Place	\$525.00	\$1,050.00
		Weight: 797.17 lbs total		
<b>ITEM TOTAL:</b>				<b>\$10,201.16</b>
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$10,201.16</b>

Prices Good Until: 12/31/2018

Thank you for the opportunity to provide you with a quotation for your project. We at TriMark Strategic specialize in creating a partnership to bring knowledge, design, equipment, furnishings, and supplies for your continued success. We look forward to being of service to you.